QUEST EAST PERTH FACT SHEET

PROPERTY CONTACT DETAILS

Street Address: 176 Adelaide Terrace
East Perth WA 6004
Telephone: +61 8 6210 6000
Facsimile: +61 8 6210 6099
Email: questeastperth@questapartments.com.au

Property Website: ~ questeastperth.com.au

CHECK-IN INFORMATION & REQUIREMENTS

Reception Hours: 24 hours, 7 days a week
Check In: from 2pm

Check Out: to 10am

Car Parking: Parking not available on-site
PROPERTY FEATURES

+ Gymnasium

+ Wheelchair access

+ Conference room (135 sq m)

+ Roof top BBQarea

+ Close proximity to WACA Stadium, Perth Convention and
Exhibition Centre, Crown Perth Entertainment Complex,
Swan River and Perth CBD

PROPERTY SERVICES

+ 24/7 on-site reception

+ 24/7 on-site management

+ Breakfast options and local restaurant chargeback

-+ Pantry shopping

+ Valetdry cleaning

+ Guestlaundry

+ Business administration services

+ Conferencing

+ Housekeeping service Monday-Saturday (excluding public holidays)

APARTMENT TYPES

Studio Apartment (64)
One Bedroom Apartment (50)
Two Bedroom Apartment (16)

Total number of apartments 130

“Please visit questapartments.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

Visit questeastperth.com.au
or call +61 8 6210 6000

APARTMENT FACILITIES & FEATURES

+ King beds

+ Climate controlled air conditioning

- High speed WiFi internet access

+ Balcony apartments available

« LCD TV with Foxtel

« Separate living/dining area (excluding Studios)
+ Private safe, direct-dial telephone

+ Working desk and iPod docking system

PLACES OF INTEREST

Perth Concert Hall

WACA Stadium

Elizabeth Quay

Perth Convention and Exhibition Centre
Esplanade Station

State Theatre

Perth Arena

Kings Park and Botanic Gardens

Cottesloe Beach
Fremantle
Swan Valley

TRANSPORT

Nearest Bus Stop — Adelaide Terrace before Bennett Street
Perth Airport

LOCATION
&
ke Fwy
Perth Arena \53‘ @ garfmer
[
Wey;
//hg,oh 5
Royal Perth  Wellington
S CBD Hospital Square
€0, ey, 4 &
"985 7o, et sy ® 5
[J H, $
Perth Exhibition R A @
& Convention Centre Slaigrg > Quest
» c @ East
o v The
' ® Riye, - Ra Perth WACA
Elizabeth Bgarrack e'sfo‘e
Quay Square r ()

Langley Park

Swan River

680m
995m
1.5km
1.7km
1.7km
2.1km
2.4km
3.8km
12.8km
20.4km
25.3km

33m
11.1km

QUEST

EAST PERTH



