

QUEST EAST PERTH FACT SHEET

PROPERTY CONTACT DETAILS

Street Address: 176 Adelaide Terrace

East Perth WA 6004

Telephone: +61 8 6210 6000 **Facsimile:** +61 8 6210 6099

Email: questeastperth@questapartments.com.au

Property Website: questeastperth.com.au

CHECK-IN INFORMATION & REQUIREMENTS

Reception Hours: 24 hours, 7 days a week

Check In: from 2pm Check Out: to 10am

Car Parking: Parking not available on-site

PROPERTY FEATURES

- Gymnasium
- · Wheelchair access
- Conference room (135 sq m)
- Roof top BBQ area
- Close proximity to WACA Stadium, Perth Convention and Exhibition Centre, Crown Perth Entertainment Complex, Swan River and Perth CBD

PROPERTY SERVICES

- 24/7 on-site reception
- 24/7 on-site management
- Breakfast options and local restaurant chargeback
- Pantry shopping
- · Valet dry cleaning
- Guest laundry
- Business administration services
- Conferencing
- Housekeeping service Monday-Saturday (excluding public holidays)

APARTMENT TYPES

Studio Apartment (64)

One Bedroom Apartment (50)

Two Bedroom Apartment (16)

Total number of apartments 130

APARTMENT FACILITIES & FEATURES

- · King beds
- Climate controlled air conditioning
- High speed WiFi internet access
- Balcony apartments available
- · LCD TV with Foxtel
- Separate living/dining area (excluding Studios)
- Private safe, direct-dial telephone
- · Working desk and iPod docking system

PLACES OF INTEREST

Perth Concert Hall	680m
WACA Stadium	995m
Elizabeth Quay	1.5km
Perth Convention and Exhibition Centre	1.7km
Esplanade Station	1.7km
State Theatre	2.1km
Perth Arena	2.4km
Kings Park and Botanic Gardens	3.8km
Cottesloe Beach	12.8km
Fremantle	20.4km
Swan Valley	25.3km

TRANSPORT

Nearest Bus Stop – Adelaide Terrace before Bennett Street 33m Perth Airport 11.1km

LOCATION





^{*}Please visit questapartments.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.